Light Head Controller
DATASHEET
DATASHEET Light Head Controller
November 25, 2016
Obelux Oy, Kutomotie 6 B, 00380 Helsinki FINLAND | The information in this document is subject to change without notice.             © Obelux Oy 2016
Page   1 | 3
For Obelux LED Aviation Obstruction Lights
Mechanical Characteristics

6th Edition, July 2013, Chapter 6
FAA Advisory Circular
AC 150/5345-43G
Several other national standards
Light Head Controller
DATASHEET
DATASHEET Light Head Controller
November 25, 2016
Obelux Oy, Kutomotie 6 B, 00380 Helsinki FINLAND | The information in this document is subject to change without notice.             © Obelux Oy 2016
Page   2 | 3
For Obelux LED Aviation Obstruction Lights
Order code Output Power Input Voltage Weight Dimensions
(L x W x D)
Packing
dimensions
LHC048-1-xxx-y 350W 48VDC 25kg 650 x 400 x 213 mm TBD
LHC100-1-xxx-y 350W 100VAC 25kg 650 x 400 x 213 mm TBD
LHC115-1-xxx-y 350W 115VAC 25kg 650 x 400 x 213 mm TBD
LHC200-1-xxx-y 350W 200VAC 25kg 650 x 400 x 213 mm TBD
LHC230-1-xxx-y 350W 230VAC 25kg 650 x 400 x 213 mm TBD
LHC048-2-xxx-y 700W 48VDC 45kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm TBD
LHC100-2-xxx-y 700W 100VAC 45kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm TBD
LHC115-2-xxx-y 700W 115VAC 45kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm TBD
LHC200-2-xxx-y 700W 200VAC 45kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm TBD
LHC230-2-xxx-y 700W 230VAC 45kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm TBD
LHC048-3-xxx-y 1050W  48VDC 55kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm TBD
LHC100-3-xxx-y 1050W 100VAC 55kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm TBD
LHC115-3-xxx-y 1050W  115VAC 55kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm TBD
LHC200-3-xxx-y 1050W 200VAC 55kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm TBD
LHC230-3-xxx-y 1050W  230VAC 55kg 970 x 450 x 200 mm TBD
Flash modes
► All outputs simultaneously
► User selectable flashing rate
Steady burning / 20fpm / 40fpm / 60fpm